
Spišská strelecká liga 2016    7.2.2016 
Pi - štandard - mierená 25 m - 30 výstrelov 
Priezvisko  a  meno  R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 10 9 8 7 6 5 0

1 Radoslav Hozza 1975 Klub SNV mimo súťaž 277 14 10 5 1

2 Kohút Milan 1983 KR PZ PO 277 13 12 4 1

3 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 274 11 13 5 1

4 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 273 10 15 3 2

5 Bilek Juraj 1953 Klub SNV 268 9 12 7 2

6 Ján Lukáč 1959 Klub SNV 257 11 8 7 1 2 1

7 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 256 8 10 6 3 2 1

8 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 255 8 11 6 4 1

9 Glajza Ján 1982 KR PZ PO 240 7 8 3 4 6 2

10 Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 228 4 10 9 2 2 3

11 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 214 2 11 6 5 2 4

12 Puobiš Kamil 1982 Klub SNV 204 1 4 11 5 5 1 3

13 Dušan Ogurčák 1960 Klub SNV 158 2 6 8 6 8

14 Duľa  Jozef 1960 Klub SNV 127 1 3 6 1 5 1 13

15 Együd Karol, RNDr. 1945 Klub SNV 109 1 1 6 1 5 1 15

Malokalibrová puška  50m
∑∑ ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑∑ ∑ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 169 86 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 6

0 83 10 7 8 7 8 9 7 9 8 10

Bendík Miroslav 1973 Klub SNV 134 82 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8

0 52 8 10 9 8 0 9 0 8 0 0

Korba Peter 1965 Klub SNV 175 79 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 3

0 96 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9

Hozza Jozef 1948 Klub SNV 174 80 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8

0 94 9 10 8 10 9 9 10 10 10 9

Otočka 10m
Priezvisko R. n. Príslušnosť ∑ 5 3 0 -10

1 Palenčár Emil 1967 Klub SNV 41 7 2

2 Garajček Boris 1989 Klub SNV 41 7 2

3 Radoslav Hozza 1975 Klub SNV mimo súťaž 37 5 4

4 Kohút Milan 1983 KR PZ PO 32 4 4

5 Együd Karol, RNDr. 1945 Klub SNV 30 6 0

6 Bartoš Miroslav 1988 Klub SNV 29 6 3 1

7 Duľa  Jozef 1960 Klub SNV 29 4 3

8 Dušan Ogurčák 1960 Klub SNV 28 2 6

9 Bako Štefan ml 1980 Klub SNV 24 3 3

10 Puobiš Kamil 1982 Klub SNV 24 3 3 3

11 Bilek Juraj 1953 Klub SNV 24 5 3 1

12 Ján Lukáč 1959 Klub SNV 22 4 4 1
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13 Gura Marek 1972 Klub SNV 17 1 4

14 Glajza Ján 1982 KR PZ PO 6 2 2 1

15 0


